Nielsen Citrus Products Company, Inc.
15641 Computer Lane ¢ Huntington Beach, CA 92649 ¢ U.S.A.
Phone: 714-892-5586 e Fax: 714-893-2161 e www.nielsencitrus.com

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION SHEET

Nielsen’s Froz’n Lemon
Product #401, #402 and #407

Nutritional Properties per 100 grams*

Moisture/Water (%)
Calories

Protein (grams)

Fat (grams)

Saturated Fat (grams)
Trans Fatty Acids (mg)
Carbohydrates (grams)
Ash (grams)

Calcium (mg)
Phosphorus (mg)

Iron (mg)

Sodium (mg)
Potassium (mg)
Vitamin A (1U)

Vitamin D (IU)
Thiamine (mg)
Riboflavin (mg)

Niacin (mg)

Vitamin C / Ascorbic Acid (mg)
Magnesium (mg)
Cholesterol (mg)

Total Dietary Fiber (grams)
Total Sugars (grams)
Added Sugars (grams)
Edible Portion (%)

51.2
135.6
2.6
11
0.0
0.0
43.1
1.6
39.4
53.2
1.0
5.6
758.4
90.5
0.0
0.2
0.1
0.3
263.0
34.1
0.0
0.2
11.4
0.0
100

*Nutritional values shown represent approximate composition of this product based on published data and not

actual analysis.

Ingredient Declaration: Lemon Juice Concentrate
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