Nielsen Citrus Products Company, Inc.

15641 Computer Lane • Huntington Beach, CA 92649 • U.S.A. Phone: 714-892-5586 • Fax: 714-893-2161 • www.nielsencitrus.com

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION SHEET

Nielsen's Froz'n Lemon

Product #401, #402 and #407

Nutritional Properties per 100 grams*

Moisture/Water (%)	51.2
Calories	135.6
Protein (grams)	2.6
Fat (grams)	1.1
Saturated Fat (grams)	0.0
Trans Fatty Acids (mg)	0.0
Carbohydrates (grams)	43.1
Ash (grams)	1.6
Calcium (mg)	39.4
Phosphorus (mg)	53.2
Iron (mg)	1.0
Sodium (mg)	5.6
Potassium (mg)	758.4
Vitamin A (IU)	90.5
Vitamin D (IU)	0.0
Thiamine (mg)	0.2
Riboflavin (mg)	0.1
Niacin (mg)	0.3
Vitamin C / Ascorbic Acid (mg)	263.0
Magnesium (mg)	34.1
Cholesterol (mg)	0.0
Total Dietary Fiber (grams)	0.2
Total Sugars (grams)	11.4
Added Sugars (grams)	0.0
Edible Portion (%)	100

^{*}Nutritional values shown represent approximate composition of this product based on published data and not actual analysis.

Ingredient Declaration: Lemon Juice Concentrate